v W

Position

Deputy Chief Administration Officer
Human Resources Generalist
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Specialist

Human Resources Benefits
Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$48,723
$35,975
$28,299
$20,973

$1,474



