	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Chief Administration Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$48,723
2.	Human Resources Generalist		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$35,975
3.	Human Resources Technician		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$28,299
4.	Human Resources Specialist		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$20,973
5.	Human Resources Benefits Specialist		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$1,474